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MCT-35128TFC 1000M 550m 850nm 10/100/1000M
MCT-3512BTFC(SM-10)  1000M  MM/sM*  sC  MM2KM 3500, 1 10/100/1000M 1
MCT-3512BTFC(SM-20)  1000M  MM/sM*  sc  MM:2KM 43500, 1 10/100/1000M 1
MCT-3512BTFC(SM-30)  1000M M SC  30km  1310nm 1 10/100/1000M 1
MCT-3512BTFC(SM-40)  1000M M SC  40km  1310nm 1 10/100/1000M 1
MCT-3512W2A(SM-10)  1000M WDM sc 10km "-Rf;: 113518::: 1 10/100/1000M 1
MCT-3512W2B(SM-10)  1000M WDM  sC 10km e 15004 jo/100/1000M 1
MCT-3512W2A(SM-20)  1000M WDM sC 20km L’;(::llg’ég;‘;‘ 1 10/100/1000M 1
MCT-3512W2B(SM-20)  1000M WDM sc 20km E;(:: %3?15[?:;1” 1 10/100/1000M 1
MCT-3512W2A(SM-40  1000M WOM  SC 40km  paiad0™™ 4 10/100/1000M 1
MCT-3512W2B(SM-40)  1000M WoM  SC 4okm  pXI3S0MM 4 40/100/1000M 1
MCT-3512SFP-DR  100/1000M = : - . 1 10/100/1000M 1
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- 1x1000/100/10BASE-TX R]-45
T7AINK—b

- 1 x 1000BASE-X BTFC/W2X
Frelk

- 1 x 1000/100BASE-X SFP
g

- IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T

- IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX

- IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-FX *
- IEEE 802.3ab 1000BASE-T
- IEEE 802.3ah OAM

- IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-X
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- MAC7RLAT=D) : 2K

- JO2ZAYF I T7T Y - 4Gbps

- 2—TJyh@64Bytes : 2.97Mpps

- )My \wJy 128K bytes

- Sv2JL—LA : 9K Bytes

- A7 RIAT—-RAR

- MDI/MDIXEBEhsBItEE (TPR—K)
- A-PMRISI—3at%EE (TPAR—KN)

- 2T B/ THElE

= LED
Power, Status, FDX, TP, F/O, Speed

s JAT—R/T4)5L—b

- 10M: 14,880/14880pps
- 100M: 148,800/148,800pps
- 1000M: 1,488,000/1,488,000pps

s DIPAAYF
- TPR—NEEBHERTE BI/EXD

- TPR—NERE 10/100/1000Mbps
- FOR— MNREERTE FH)/A-b*

- FOR—MERE 100/1000Mbps*
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- XTETTE DIPRAYF/YINITT
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- BEEf (Bl5E)
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n SYIR/VE—PMEER*

£¥1-)l Firmware Upgrade

EJ1-)WJtvh, EBiR OFF/ON

ED1-)VER

- Port Status/Traffic Counter

- SFP SFF-8472 DDMI Monitor
Temp/Voltage/TX Bias/TX Power/RX Power

EJ1-EEE

- Description

- Link Alarm

- Port State/Type/Speed

- Port-Based Rate Limit (Ingress/Egress)

- Broadcast Storm Control

- IEEE 802.1g VLAN

Q-in-Q Double tag with Configurable Ether

Type
- OAM(Loopback) ***

n BR

- BIEAN (K4K) : DC 5V

- BRT7ATH— ([EHR)
AJ3: AC100~240 V. 50/60Hz
7 : DC 5V

- BAGHEEES : 3W (10.23 BTU/h)

n EARIR

- HRERIDRE : -20°C ~ 60°C

- RERPEE 1 -25°C~ 75°C

- E : 5% ~ 95%RH. #EEREIE

» YA(X/EE
- BA( X 1851 xB1774Xx5520mm
- B=: 0.1kg

n FUE /SR
CE/FCCYU35ZA
- ZSMHEN/IEC 62368-1
- EMC: EN 55032 / EN 55035
- ESD
[UHHRE : +/-8kV
JEAIANEE © +/-4kV
- EFT
ACAA : +/-1kV
345 +JL(RI-45) : +/-0.5kV
- H-IIRE
ACAFI : +/-1kV
SHF)(RI-45) : +/-1kV

RCM
RoHS 2.0
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SFP-31-D>U—X (1000BASE-X)
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SFP-31FC-D 1000M 550m 850nm -40°'C~85C
SFP-31FC(MM-02)-D 1000M MM LC 2km 1310nm -40°'C~85C
SFP-31FC(SM-10)-D 1000M SM LC 10km 1310nm -40°'C~85C

SFP-31FC(SM-20)-D 1000M SM LC 20km 1310nm -40°'C~85C
SFP-31FC(SM-40)-D 1000M SM LC 40km 1310nm -40'C~85C
TX: 1310nm . .
SFP-31W2A(SM-10)-D 1000M WDM LC 10km -40 C~85C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1310nm ; ;
SFP-31W2A(SM-20)-D 1000M WDM LC 20km -40 C~85C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1550nm ; )
SFP-31W2B(SM-10)-D 1000M WDM SC 10km -40 C~85C
RX: 1310nm
TX: 1550nm ; ;
SFP-31W2B(SM-20)-D 1000M WDM SC 20km -40 C~85C
RX: 1310nm

X% 100Mbps3tit. REEBEX SN2 —)UCOVTIITHFRLTZE V.

SFP-31-DR>U—-X (100/1000BASE-X)

SFP-31FC-DR 1000/100M 110%?495[35552‘1?” 1310nm 0'C~70°C

SFP-31FC(SM-10)-DR 1000/100M SM LC 10km 1310nm 0°'C~70°C
TX: 1310nm

SFP-31W2A(SM-10)-DR 1000/100M WDM LC 10km 0°'C~70°C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1310nm

SFP-31W2A(SM-20)-DR 1000/100M WDM LC 20km 0'C~70°C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1550nm

SFP-31W2B(SM-10)-DR 1000/100M WDM LC 10km 0°'C~70°C
RX: 1310nm
TX: 1550nm

SFP-31W2B(SM-20)-DR 1000/100M WDM LC 10km 0°'C~70°C
RX: 1310nm
TX: 1310nm

SFP-31W2A(SM-10)SC-DR 1000/100M WDM sc 10km 0'c~70C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1310nm

SFP-31W2A(SM-20)SC-DR 1000/100M WDM sSC 20km 0°'C~70°C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1550nm

SFP-31W2B(SM-10)SC-DR 1000/100M WDM o] 10km 0°'C~70°C
RX: 1310nm

TX: 1550nm : :

SFP-31W2B(SM-20)SC-DR 1000/100M WDM sSC 20km 0'C~70°C

RX: 1310nm
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SFP-213U—X (100BASE-FX)
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SFP-21FC 100M 1310nm 0’c~70C
SFP-21FC(SM-20) 100M SM LC 20km 1310nm 0'C~70C
SFP-21FC(SM-40) 100M SM LC 40km 1310nm 0C~70C

TX: 1310nm . )
SFP-21W2A(SM-20) 100M WDM LC 20km 0G~70C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1310nm . 5
SFP-21W2A(SM-40) 100M WDM LC 40km 0G~70C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1550nm . .
SFP-21W2B(SM-20) 100M WDM LC 20km 0G~70C
RX: 1310nm
TX: 1550nm . )
SFP-21W2B(SM-40) 100M WDM LC 40km 0G~70C
RX: 1310nm
TX: 1310nm . )
SFP-21W2A(SM-20)SC 100M WDM LC 20km 0G~70C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1550nm . )
SFP-21W2B(SM-20)SC 100M WDM LC 20km 0G~70C
RX: 1310nm
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MCTWMK1 MCT3 - XEfJ&£ B MCTIN X 547204
MCT31WMK1 MCT-3xxx/1003)—XEfIHE MCTIN =X 54724
SCWMK1 POIN: =] SRC/CVT/MCT3M—X A4 71 )\—4
DRKF1 DINL—IILHSEE SRC/CVT/MCTI—=X A5 4724
DRKS1 AUALADINL —JLHEE SRC/CVT/MCT3N—Z 547204
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